            Super-Thin Lynx IDE SSD Datasheet
Version 1.0                                                                                          Dec 2013
Document NO.
Page0
Super-Thin Lynx IDE SSD
Version 1.0
Dec 2013
Datasheet

H Industrial Grade -40°C ~ +85°C
X14 Solution A Async SLC
1.4 Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity Description
PAL100512MM-CA 512MB Super-Thin Lynx SSD 512MB, Commercial
PAL100001GM-CA 1GB Super-Thin Lynx SSD 1GB, Commercial
PAL100002GM-CA 2GB Super-Thin Lynx SSD 2GB, Commercial
PAL100004GM-CA 4GB Super-Thin Lynx SSD 4GB, Commercial
PAL100008GM-CA 8GB Super-Thin Lynx SSD 8GB, Commercial
Part Number Capacity Description
PAL100512MM-HA 512MB Super-Thin Lynx SSD 512MB, Industrial
PAL100001GM-HA 1GB Super-Thin Lynx SSD 1GB, Industrial
PAL100002GM-HA 2GB Super-Thin Lynx SSD 2GB, Industrial
PAL100004GM-HA 4GB Super-Thin Lynx SSD 4GB, Industrial
PAL100008GM-HA 8GB Super-Thin Lynx SSD 8GB, Industrial
            Super-Thin Lynx IDE SSD Datasheet
Version 1.0                                                                                          Dec 2013
Document NO.
Page6